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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti
Agnesa Halil Kabash
Alban Nexhip Maloku
Aljesa Astrit Bajrami
Altesa Flurim Bytyqi
Arbér Shukri Jashari
Arlinda Rize Kurtaj
Asdren Malig Mehmeti
Aulona Fadil Hetemi
Bislim Ahmet Bajgora
Bledar Sylejman Bytyqi
Blendi Labinot Sheremeti
Dafina Eshref Kryeziu
Dionita Isak Ahmeti
Donika Lulzim Spahija
Donjeta Naim Vitija
Durajete Jakup Jupolli
Edoné Skender Feta
Elona Bekim Bytyqi
Elsa Nuhi Gashi

Emira Ukshin Uka
Endrit Naim Morina
Erblina Shefshet Haliti
Erjoné Rexhep Kovagi
Fidan Elmi Kastrati
Filloreta Nexhmi Sallahu
Fitore Mehdi Zeqiri
Fjolla Safet Citaku
Flutra Enver Haziri
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Shtatorit

Nita Shala

E drejta penale - pjesa e posagcme

Regjistri ID
160401100550
150401120146
170401100757
180401100649
180401100531
180401100553
180401100794
180401100069
170401100588
170401100014
180401100044
180401100452
170401100389
180401100341
170401100080
170401100251
180401100269
180401100295
170401100778
180401100436
180401100023
180401100081
180401100731
180401100424
180401100068
160401100195
170401100301
80401110151
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Gentian Naim Mejzinolli
Gentiana Ragip Ymeri
Helidona Hajrudin Tabhiri
Herolinda Nexhmi Rama
Ika Nexhmi Bardhi
llirijana Fejzullah Fejzullahu
Jona Ismet Muriqi
Laurant Gani Berisha
Lavdie Miftar Mujota
Melisa Pajazit Kadolli
Melos Orhan Hoxha
Mimoza Ramiz Balaj
Mimozé Isa Zeka
Mirlinda Brahim Gurguri
Mirlinda Ismail Cunaku
Pulsate Ibrahim Kryeziu
Qendresa Agim Haziri
Qéndresé Mehdi Krasniqi
Ramadan Nuhi Ukshini
Rrezarte Lumni Begaj
Rreze Naser Pllana
Sadbere Fehmi Halili
Safije Salih Makshana
Shkurte Skender Kurshumliu
Shpétim Smail Dragusha
Shpétime Qerim Bega
Tringa Bajram Salihu
Valbone Sahit Zekolli
Venera Hasan Maksuti
Venera Shefki Pérvetica
Verona Imri Ahmeti
Viona Besnik Krasniqi
Yllka Avni Berbatovci
Zana Faredin Nishevci
Zenun Enver Ajeti
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180401100313
160401100426
160401100297
150401110037
180401100346
159878
180401100387
180401100698
180401100518
180401100033
180401100560
160401100616
160401100383
170401100702
180401100105
170401100081
180401100128
170401100061
180401100273
180401100133
170401100787
180401100631
100401110309
180401100549
150401120054
180401100579
160401100203
170401100256
180401100333
180401100100
180401100343
180401100635
180401100582
180401100222
180401100064
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